HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635

TELEPHONE: IV # SO (! 9
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM - VEWL. #
(Two Copies) I-171 Yes, No

EXIT VISA: Yes No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
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) .
1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Ll U Yeq NG
Last Middle First
t
— ») . c"' -
Current Address QJ G (oo thowy (02 TR HACM _
- 3
Date of Birth Place of Birth

Previous Occupationgbefore 1975y U< éﬂgﬁ%bo%gl, ( S;Eirg N

(Rank & Position)
J’JET::)TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From To

e

3. SPONSOR'S NAME:

A uu_n.x FAVRR I

POhH(Naﬁ@xnkw~\~\
PO BOX 5
ARLINGTON y y v o,

Address & Telephone

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

(™~

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

bate. APRO 71383

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re LUU TUYET NGA (US EMPLOYEE)

Date of Birth:

IV #: 240119

TIME IN RE-ED. 5 yrs.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

nd assistance

Thank you very much for your kind attention
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely rs,

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President

FAMILIZS OF VIETNAM
POUTICAL PRISONERS A.f%c

Enclosures.
P.O. BOX 5433

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by
as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared abov




ODP CHECK FORM

Date:

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

vame: __ LU U mél’{(@a/ (ﬁb e

Date of Birth: <5 (j

7/

A o

Address in VN JT/ZQ/QJ (O

Rudar 3 TL, (K1 M

Spouse Name: ////

Number of Accompanying Relatives: //;3/

Reeducation Time: Years .~ Months Days
" i Ao 19
VEWL #
I-171 : Yes No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes

Special List #

Sponsor:

(From Mr. Sullivan)

Rer;larks : M E?&]h& 7“/

Sincerely,

___—/
KHUC MINH THO

Tel. #



i

: M 1 B, Sadee . Name 436H u%‘gu ?A.oe. vl

Au.j I
’ &ma he Whiie mw\,[{ \&ﬁ
Tor Lém o Lo . "lw.aut Udug | Al AGuo_

ﬁ,;w e \Qa dw a,&v» v AL Al e PR
-‘).;,n:’o-w% VW\.Q« L?M% d rgv’ ‘?M-‘—'Met %ua mﬁ
v ey dad Vot Toreg 480 Nga-(3au 143

oo Pl “\,Lw $ao'\e.e,) »Lcw« o K»A e \-ewv-ed
KT qw e Phace e bar A8 e o
Mo, Mo FOUL HL: Ak 8E WS A w' Q/Q»u.«aw Qe
Lau \:a,c Ean <R Uue,r A H\é \-bot B P

'3 S zwonM Lo . Enc )L\M. oy Ao Aud

AzY M b 4~ oo el X el el CM%M
eo AAMO C\AL V;‘l’ 0.7 K&cu

a)luzM. ““a'* l-lou.s M50 13673 lam wawa Iu'f:u

Wwwéﬂwau..

. 139y | 4'3?2. lav Ut \'% d
Vim€e Low RC»XCQX&. Indenliy Avoa - e T LT
Col. MeC wey ) MRT. DEAN., Col. LeTepre vy
fAfo. ST. 5655’9 S cl«»uaw a Care o ’!\me\ee‘[
mPo $3 Bélls,khue WL MO\,QL wa Sevvige Club .

(‘-«?A«\(o \h.p t%\-& 'H,«a Aaut M,uoua V& SN/ , Mtk RHye.

8 Lt Tuysk Nga: 496k 193 Vs mﬁjw Nuik hHe -

e Ovweratiomas o )A'Cb L’—d/vu Pyvye “ en Ao,
I{) va )I:svu, w8 . (a.,u u/uo D«hstétd w‘ﬁ
&3NS . Reals skoiiw;‘.: Afo.sT §euts. :lw.u_
A doe o* Lentin ol Inatihte (36 w‘wa
W Wl&i\) -3 'Hh 4&%6 wi ¥ 2T
otw.’a (’;ud.twe\: k&oa;\ﬁ,ﬂk | a2 ebl e ertan
loe wa Aase TDY. $am for < COn Tt 3"*1%
3\&}.0\.\}140’» oy J.Mtaau.a }" &uz 5 Penn . ogf (‘ “‘/}
Bude § L2 Mo U&Muﬁ vl A Ry “X”“’“S"““s
‘UM‘M.Wm«O tak ea® Léu &5 bal ’JGLO M
34-\ nﬂu»o. T&,o*,s mboin Uvew o CQ.AA T . o ,Ie\_q.,‘




AT
AR )’.-)

Y

C A

-T

. N Q“,

. - ) = . '
et etk 0L T gam de lu—ua Ko Covcls Manuar
- AT
thonl, o 6

, “, . ) E o Pzre. 'OA\A,b 20 'S VO ar'cl A eme
/:u Cle M»at '\’l@\.ot eouu& Aws a(\,..u Lo 5d w L'm
s Taw saL . aAMq RAA %,O % QL\,@ eele - CQA& erne 'YA(M— d
L -.I' '\. '
' : Fa /‘A.M,ﬁ % L - \h,a- U@ ( U&t e/LcL(, v %t\kati \.‘a)
- 2 .‘. :: N ,‘ -..0 A QA- ? /( X st
] - s 2o Q 2l Lame ervca Qe uu n.u.\ 3] P-& \N.Loaué
Loy L 5 2 ; » /“ K .J.. j‘

oo . )
H ’ EARIEEREENIVIS B MA LV QQA_A_ . \«LL Q/% QAL irire
LT ¢ oy 4l t y
> . PRSI } PRV I MQAA,L \/\Q\,\,&w_ M.ub\lc*l LA COA L(; Li< 50 A Qtd
. ' ~—
s F (»U\L ¢ %‘\W—t&o -RAAA’,L(, Q/tt-o ) - BV ‘u,u.‘./uﬁ

' ! waad et el u‘: AV VS

0 '7. . . ] - e . - - R
<L . v )',.-/ [T NI NN Nw w ‘,Q,L(,k(_ Q'\«l‘. X AAA j}-@. ’{/‘-C\! _Q,Q <.
oL -, ‘ . . ‘v‘. : o b -
(J' JANRE SE L AE S M w LAAL a,(_(-\, QX, .
~ Ny s - la an P Ml ’M.p 1(%& .

tom & Vi e/[ N o By econ Ha .

i Ly sl T 5'/ 2 lae haue

L Voot
R Setn 3 Thaok Phe D& cdo Med

1
- ) L2
B A S Mot Wee b B2 ;;é)r.u,zf ’Ae .
“ PR :v e Lo N 4 ‘ ) , B
oo - PR Q,M VYR BN VVIRGLVE Xa
A Lo . .J‘ . o
:_frf e e ' .,".‘_.’: ’ -
L O ’ "'q-\‘,?.vv -\—\,LU et \«\c’\,\s
SRR : wi

A Vopod
vd.i SR
it $ % ! . t-J/ ¢
R IV i o i
v . e Mg

L A ]



Embassy of the United States of America
DATE: <% 28 |A¢9
IV: Z‘U; 19 ’
pa:  Laaw 74\«? <F V\l?j

Khae Minh Tho
P.O. By S43¢
AvLing o

V A 2"7_205-0633‘

Dear K\'\ A~ YY\,IKL\ T}‘O

This is in response to your inquiry of Dyv 13 ’ﬁg3
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants. /

This case is based on LA '7’4\411//‘ Naog 15 3 years in
reeducation. ! !

Cases of former political prisoners who spent time in reeducation
are being reviewed in order of the time spent in reeducation. Given
the large number of this type of case on file with the ODP it is
impossible to determine when this case might be reviewed. 1If, at
the time of review, it meets all ODP requirements a Letter of
Introduction (LOI) will be issued. 1If further documentation or
explanation is required we will contact the U.S. sponsor or the
principal applicant in Vietnam directly.

If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is
recommended that they do so. Our experience has been that the
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases
of family reunification. Attached is information on the filing of
petitions.

There will be no further action taken on thié case until it is
eligible for review.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list  of names
presented by the Vietnamese-ind¥cating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time.

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,

=

U.S. Orderly Departure Program
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